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Bicykle 5-8
Veľké Finále
1. 24 GAŠPARÍK Pavol 10128339367 HENKY Riders 1. B 5-8 VF 23,639 prvý/á prvý/á
2. 27 FALUSI Bence 10151904913 Fanatix Mountan Bike Club 2. B 5-8 VF 25,823 2,184 2,184

Malé Finále
3. 58 KYTA Benjamin 10139520942 CTVZ 3. B 5-8 MF 25,347 1,708 -0,476
4. 56 BÍRO Lukas 10119200856 CTVZ 4. B 5-8 MF 26,654 3,015 1,307

Štvrťfinále
5. 21 GRÁC Artur Bike Racing Slovakia Martin 5. B 5-8 Š 26,477 2,838 -0,177
6. 66 GRÁC Rastislav 10116942170 Bike Racing Slovakia Martin 6. B 5-8 Š 26,514 2,875 0,037
7. 13 ČILLIKOVA Melissa Emily 10116944493 Bike Racing Slovakia Martin 7. B 5-8 Š 28,308 4,669 1,794
8. 22 SZETEI Teo 10140454566 Bike Racing Slovakia Martin 8. B 5-8 Š 28,534 4,895 0,226

Eliminácia
9. 59 PRÁZNOVSKÁ Diana 10119200957 CTVZ 9. B 5-8 E 29,475 5,836 0,941
10. 45 HLAWICZKA Oliver Leo Allstars racing team 10. B 5-8 E 31,603 7,964 2,128
11. 99 GRÁCOVÁ Alexandra Bike Racing Slovakia Martin 11. B 5-8 E 31,820 8,181 0,217
12. 204 KOVAC Radovan 10151542171 Bike Racing Slovakia Martin 12. B 5-8 E 32,630 8,991 0,810
13. 61 POGRANOVÁ Stella CTVZ 13. B 5-8 E 35,584 11,945 2,954
14. 60 PRÁZNOVSKÁ Adela CTVZ 14. B 5-8 E 36,015 12,376 0,431
15. 46 HLAWICZKA Adam Allstars racing team 15. B 5-8 E 36,513 12,874 0,498
16. 4 KAČIC Rafael 10150391208 Bike Racing Slovakia 16. B 5-8 E 36,779 13,140 0,266
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Muži 9-12
Veľké Finále
1. 3 KAČIC Michal 10119924922 Bike Racing Slovakia 1. M 9-12 VF 20,410 prvý/á prvý/á
2. 101 BREYER Dárius 10115423516 Bmx Klub Rača 2. M 9-12 VF 20,616 0,206 0,206

Malé Finále
3. 25 KRŠKA Juraj 10116942675 Bike Racing Slovakia Martin 3. M 9-12 MF 21,648 1,238 1,032
4. 23 GAŠPARÍK Peter 10107694232 HENKY Riders 4. M 9-12 MF 22,379 1,969 0,731

Štvrťfinále
5. 7 KYTA Samuel 10139520841 CTVZ 5. M 9-12 Š 22,698 2,288 0,319
6. 19 TOMKOVIČ Zachar 10148520219 Karpatské Horské 6. M 9-12 Š 22,955 2,545 0,257
7. 9 CHMELÍK Juraj 10106724939 Bike Racing Slovakia Martin 7. M 9-12 Š 23,151 2,741 0,196
8. 75 ŽDANSKÝ Willko 10107148406 Bike Racing Slovakia Martin 8. M 9-12 Š 24,072 3,662 0,921

Kvalifikácia
9. 11 ČILLIK Sebastian Filip 10077885324 Bike Racing Slovakia Martin 9. M 9-12 K 24,324 3,914 0,252
10. 36 JURČO Matej (Košice) 10. M 9-12 K 24,672 4,262 0,348
11. 38 BUBENKO Atila 10106853059 Bmx klub Kosicki sarkani 11. M 9-12 K 25,829 5,419 1,157
12. 43 BILÝ Samuel Peter 10118674430 Bike Racing Slovakia Martin 12. M 9-12 K 27,697 7,287 1,868
13. 16 TINÁK Damián 10150954212 Bike Racing Slovakia 13. M 9-12 K 28,205 7,795 0,508
14. 28 BENEDIK Timotej (Košice) 14. M 9-12 K 28,336 7,926 0,131

Muži 13-16
Veľké Finále
1. 48 KOŻUCH Dawid 10128858622 LKKG 1. M 13-16 VF 18,921 prvý/á prvý/á
2. 41 KONDVÁR Dominik 10105960659 Bike Racing Slovakia 2. M 13-16 VF 18,975 0,054 0,054

Malé Finále
3. 293 KOŠČO Leonard 10107523874 Bike Racing Slovakia Martin 3. M 13-16 MF 20,612 1,691 1,637
4. 14 BUJDOSÓ Kende 10112322647 Superior Racing Team 4. M 13-16 MF 21,292 2,371 0,680

Kvalifikácia
5. 63 ŽDANSKÝ Jakub 10107148507 Bike Racing Slovakia Martin 5. M 13-16 K 22,204 3,283 0,912
6. 50 ZLATOŠ Adam 10151373837 CTVZ 6. M 13-16 K 25,751 6,830 3,547
7. 49 MARENCIK Ryan Špeciálna ZŠ v Myslave 7. M 13-16 K 28,253 9,332 2,502
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Ženy 9-16
Veľké Finále
1. 17 FRINDT Lejla 10144620213 GravitX 1. Ž 9-16 VF 23,125 prvý/á prvý/á
2. 5 KAČICOVÁ Dorota 10119924619 Bike Racing Slovakia 2. Ž 9-16 VF 24,864 1,739 1,739

Malé Finále
3. 62 KOVÁČOVÁ Adela 10119796192 CTVZ 3. Ž 9-16 MF 25,864 2,739 1,000
4. 91 DOBOVICNIK Eyleen 10144560292 Bike Racing Slovakia 4. Ž 9-16 MF 26,443 3,318 0,579

Masters Ž 30+
Veľké Finále
1. 77 BÍROVÁ Natalie 10005384591 CTVZ 1. MŽ 30+ VF 22,319 prvý/á prvý/á
2. 6 KAČICOVÁ Katarína 10119925124 Bike Racing Slovakia 2. MŽ 30+ VF 23,217 0,898 0,898

Malé Finále
3. 55 ŠABÍKOVÁ Radka 10016118451 Allstars racing team 3. MŽ 30+ MF 28,693 6,374 5,476

. 65 BACÍKOVÁ Eva (Košice) MŽ 30+

Masters M 35+
Veľké Finále
1. 52 WICHER Jakub 10005393988 (Kraków) 1. M 35+ VF 19,919 prvý/á prvý/á
2. 300 KISS Gyula 10144518260 Kanizsa 14 Kerékpáros Egyesület 2. M 35+ VF 20,150 0,231 0,231

Malé Finále
3. 72 BALAZIK Pavol 10132708411 Karpatské Horské 3. M 35+ MF 21,081 1,162 0,931
4. 53 SEMANČÍK Jozef 10045997885 Allstars racing team 4. M 35+ MF 21,767 1,848 0,686

Kvalifikácia
5. 20 ŐSZ Tibor VUA 5. M 35+ K 23,304 3,385 1,537
6. 32 BENEDIK Marek (Košice) 6. M 35+ K 23,516 3,597 0,212
7. 26 GRÁC Artúr Bike Racing Slovakia Martin 7. M 35+ K 25,311 5,392 1,795
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